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108 KFH 266,000 Gulf Bank Gulf Capital Investment Company 

821 WARBABANK 2,000,000 Gulf Bank Gulf Capital Investment Company 

204 NINV 500,000 Gulf Bank Gulf Capital Investment Company 

501 NIND 1,000,000 Gulf Bank Gulf Capital Investment Company 

101 NBK 1,250,000 Gulf Bank Gulf Capital Investment Company 

205 KPROJ 700,000 Gulf Bank Gulf Capital Investment Company 

106 KIB 2,500,000 Gulf Bank Gulf Capital Investment Company 

108 KFH 500,000 Gulf Bank Gulf Capital Investment Company 

505 CABLE 100,000 Gulf Bank Gulf Capital Investment Company 

107 BURG 1,750,000 Gulf Bank Gulf Capital Investment Company 

109 BOUBYAN 302,422 Gulf Bank Gulf Capital Investment Company 

418 ALTIJARIA 500,000 Gulf Bank Gulf Capital Investment Company 

104 ABK 500,000 Gulf Bank Gulf Capital Investment Company 

222 AAYAN 1,000,003 Gulf Bank Gulf Capital Investment Company 

649 HAYATCOMM 4,808,464 Gulf Bank Gulf Capital Investment Company 

603 AGLTY 304,100,000 Gulf Bank Client 

108 KFH 10,066,738 Gulf Bank Gulf Capital Investment Company 

501 NIND 130,000 Gulf Bank Gulf Capital Investment Company 

108 KFH 100,000 Gulf Bank Gulf Capital Investment Company 

649 HAYATCOMM 14,725,000 Gulf Bank Gulf Capital Investment Company 

413 MABANEE 424,000 Gulf Bank Gulf Capital Investment Company 

623 HUMANSOFT 100,000 Gulf Bank Gulf Capital Investment Company 

821 WARBABANK 36,710,000 Gulf Bank Gulf Capital Investment Company 

205 KPROJ 9,500,000 Gulf Bank Gulf Capital Investment Company 

108 KFH 468,124 Gulf Bank Gulf Capital Investment Company 

204 NINV 1,273,000 Gulf Bank Gulf Capital Investment Company 

101 NBK 100,000 Gulf Bank Gulf Capital Investment Company 

108 KFH 503,000 Gulf Bank Gulf Capital Investment Company 

813 GFH 2,030,000 Gulf Bank Gulf Capital Investment Company 

603 AGLTY 200,000 Gulf Bank Gulf Capital Investment Company 

241 NOOR 3,000,000 Burgan Bank Burgan Bank 

101 NBK 1,000,000 Gulf Bank Gulf Capital Investment Company 

413 MABANEE 106,000 Gulf Bank Gulf Capital Investment Company 

623 HUMANSOFT 500,000 Gulf Bank Gulf Capital Investment Company 

108 KFH 12,534,825 Gulf Bank Gulf Capital Investment Company 

102 GBK 162,948,114 Client Client 

605 ZAIN 109,375 Gulf Bank Gulf Capital Investment Company 

304 WINSRE 496 Gulf Bank Gulf Capital Investment Company 

402 URC 107,965 Gulf Bank Gulf Capital Investment Company 



 

 

822 STC 598 Gulf Bank Gulf Capital Investment Company 

606 SENERGY 343 Gulf Bank Gulf Capital Investment Company 

806 QIC 211,749 Gulf Bank Gulf Capital Investment Company 

645 OULAFUEL 326 Gulf Bank Gulf Capital Investment Company 

403 NRE 337,360 Gulf Bank Gulf Capital Investment Company 

241 NOOR 45,029 Gulf Bank Gulf Capital Investment Company 

204 NINV 46,320 Gulf Bank Gulf Capital Investment Company 

501 NIND 296,503 Gulf Bank Gulf Capital Investment Company 

438 MENA 119,107 Gulf Bank Gulf Capital Investment Company 

413 MABANEE 123,635 Gulf Bank Gulf Capital Investment Company 

401 KRE 26,868 Gulf Bank Gulf Capital Investment Company 

205 KPROJ 799,130 Gulf Bank Gulf Capital Investment Company 

214 KMEFIC 192,848 Gulf Bank Gulf Capital Investment Company 

108 KFH 1,802 Gulf Bank Gulf Capital Investment Company 

601 KCIN 4,306 Gulf Bank Gulf Capital Investment Company 

503 KCEM 238,688 Gulf Bank Gulf Capital Investment Company 

412 ERESCO 20,572 Gulf Bank Gulf Capital Investment Company 

514 BPCC 58 Gulf Bank Gulf Capital Investment Company 

109 BOUBYAN 2,846 Gulf Bank Gulf Capital Investment Company 

408 AREEC 45,099 Gulf Bank Gulf Capital Investment Company 

418 ALTIJARIA 1,149,344 Gulf Bank Gulf Capital Investment Company 

603 AGLTY 137,204 Gulf Bank Gulf Capital Investment Company 

104 ABK 1,085,003 Gulf Bank Gulf Capital Investment Company 

603 AGLTY 37,642 Gulf Bank Gulf Capital Investment Company 

 


